Agenda item 8.3

FY 2024 RAILS Board Meetings mmﬁ

AllL

Meetings will be on the fourth Friday of the month at 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Date Day Time Main Location Events/Notes

July 28 Friday 1:00 pm RAILS Burr Ridge

August 25 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

September 22 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

October 27 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

November 17 Friday 1:00 pm TBD Third Friday due to holiday weekend
. 2ou

Date Day Time Main Location Events/Notes

January 26 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

February 23 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

March 22 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

April 26 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

May 24 Friday 10:00 am TBD Early start due to holiday weekend

June 21 Friday 1:00 pm TBD Third Friday due to ALA conference

FY 2024 Library Conferences & Meetings

Conference Date(s) Location
Directors University August1-3 Springfield, IL
SWAN Expo August 18 Palos Park, IL
IHLS/RAILS/ISL Meeting August 28-29 Springfield, IL
ARSL September 20-22 Wichita, KS
PUG Day September 29 Sugar Grove, IL
AISLE Conference October1-3 Champaign, IL
Core Forum (ALA) October 19-21 New Orleans, LA
ILA Annual Conference October 24 - 26 Springfield, IL
CARLI Annual Meeting November 16 Champaign, IL
ALA LibLearnX January 19 - 22 Baltimore, MD
PLA Conference April3-5 Columbus, OH
ILA Reaching Forward May 10 Rosemont, IL
ALA Annual Conference June 27 — July 2 San Diego, CA

SLA Conference TBD TBD



